MexayHapoAHbIA TYPHUP MO NaaBaHuio "PoXAeCTBEHCKUE BCTpeun"”

BpecT, 16. - 18.1.2020

Event 4
16.01.2020

Boys, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2004 - 2009
Results

3 Open: 1:16.00 / 2 Open: 1:08.00 / 1 Open: 1:00.00 / KMC Open: 56.00 / MC Open: 52.50

Points: FINA 2019

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

YOB 2004 - 2005

OO ~NOULD WNPE

16

. MAKAREVICH, Uladzislau
. SYCHEVSKI, Mikita

. BARANCHUK, Uladzislau
. CHUKHLANTSAU, Siarhei
. MISIUKAVETS, Stanislau

. KARALIUK, llya

. NISKAUSKIKH, Kiryl

. SAVICKII, Aleksandr

. VAITOVICH, Bahdan

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
. LAPATKO, Siamion
17.
18.
19.

BRUILA, Ivan
KULICHYK, Yahor
SEMAK, Aliaksei
ZHDAN, Miraslau
BAHAVID, Kiryl
HIMBUT, Aliaksandr

KUCHARAU, Artsiom
BOLDYK, Arkadzi
LANETS, Uladzislau

YOB 2006 - 2007
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. MAKARENKO, Sergey

. NICHYPAR, Yafim

. ZHIVULA, Pavel

. SIVERIN, Mikita

. HANCHAR, Ivan

. PARKHUTSIK, Uladzislau
. STRACHUK, Dzmitry

. MARSIKAU, Kanstantsin
. PUZIYCHUK, Kanstantsin
. KLIMAVETS, Yahor

. ZHUK, Uladzislau

. AKTYSIUK, Aliaksandr

. YANKOVICH, Tsimafei

. GARBUNOQV, llya

. KRYTSKI, Maksim
.HRYTSKEVICH, llya

. SHEPIALEVICH, Andrei

. ZHIVULA, Aliaksei

. TALKANITSA, Daniil

. SAUCHANKA, Aliaksandr
. TATARCHUK, Mikhail

. ANISKEVICH, Vadzim

. MASEICHUK, Uladzislau
. SHUTSEYEU, Arseni

. TSERMIALIOV, Raman

. TRAPETS, llya

. PASVIANCHUK, Tsimafei
. PLATAV, Maksim

. LIUBACHKA, Arseni

. SAFONAU, Anton

. KAZAK, llya

. SHAUKO, Uladzislau

. KASABUTSKI, Yauheni

. CHEKH, Yahor

r/p

2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006

PaspsasKomaHga

Brest-COR
Baranovichi
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Pinsk
Brest-COR
Ivatsevichi
Pinsk
Pinsk
Brest-COR
Ksdyshor Kobrin

R.T.

+0,61
+0,74
+0,61
+0,78
+0,65
+0,71
+0,78
+0,89

+0,82

PRUZHANY DUSSH Ne2

Pinsk

Ksdyshor Kobrin
Neptun
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Ivatsevichi

Olimp
Baranovichi
Neptun

Neptun
Baranovichi
Brest-COR
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Baranovichi
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Baranovichi
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Neptun
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
STOLIN DUSSH Ne2
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Baranovichi
Neptun
Ksdyshor Kobrin

+0,83
+0,76
+0,70
+0,59
+0,70
+0,75

+0,66
+0,64
+0,65
+0,66

+0,61
+0,69

+0,70
+0,57
+0,41

+0,70
+0,71
+0,48
+0,51

+0,63

+0,47
+0,54
+0,51
+0,60
+0,57
+0,60
+0,78

+0,41
+0,63
+0,54
+0,66
+0,59

Pesynbtar

56.50

57.62

59.24

59.25
1:00.28
1:00.87
1:03.32
1:03.34
1:03.98
1:04.63
1:05.31
1:05.38
1:05.74
1:07.15
1:07.32
1:07.70
1:08.46
1:11.96
1:18.15

59.89
1:00.70
1:01.80
1:02.76
1:03.09
1:03.95
1:04.25
1:04.39
1:04.81
1:05.18
1:06.17
1:06.71
1:07.02
1:08.09
1:08.40
1:08.67
1:08.88
1:09.02
1:09.36
1:09.60
1:09.88
1:10.10
1:10.15
1:10.67
1:11.29
1:12.66
1:12.67
1:12.72
1:12.90
1:12.91
1:13.10
1:13.25
1:13.78
1:15.01

paspsag Ouku

572
539
496
496
471
457
406
406
394
382
370
369
363
340
338
332
321
277
216
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480
461
437
417
411
394
389
386
379
372
356
347
342
326
322
318
315
313
309
306
302
299
299
292
284
269
268
268
266
266
264
262
257
244
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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MexayHapoAHbIA TYPHUP MO NaaBaHuio "PoXAeCTBEHCKUE BCTpeun"”
Bpecr, 16. - 18.1.2020

Event 4, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2006 - 2007

MecTto ®amunvs, Nms

35.
36.
. MIHANKO, Dzmitry
38.
39.
40.

37

41

48

SLIUCHUK, Andrei
PEKHTEREV, Kirill

PSTYHA, Matsvei
ANDREICHUK, Pavel
NAIDZIONAU, Rynat

. SMALIANINAU, Kiryl
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.
47.

BAKHUR, Aliaksandr
SAUKO, Valery
CHASHUN, llya

AUHUSTSINOVICH, Aliaksei

HALUSKA, llya
MAZHEIKA, Raman

. LITVINKA, Matsvei
49.
50.
51.

ALIAKSEICHYK, Raman
PAKHOMCHIK, Marat
LUKIANIUK, Artsiom

DSQ VALHUTAU, Yaraslau
DSQ YAKIMOVICH, llya

YOB 2008 - 2009
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18

22

27

30

34

. MIKHALCHIK, Ivan

. KARPUSHYN, Yahor

. IHNATSIUK, Raman

. BAHATKA, llya

. DANILUK, Daminik

. KARALIUK, Dzmitry

. ZHURAUSKI, Artsiom

. HRINIEBICH, Aliaksandr
. KARAS, Maksim

10.
. KARDASH, Kanstantsin
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

KORSHAK, Mikhail

MATIYKO, Uladzislau
KARNATSKI, Artsiom
SHVED, Ivan
MATSEYUK, Artsemi
HURYN, Pavel
RAMANIUTA, Raman

. DOLBIK, Aliaksei
19.
20.
21.

HVAZDOUSKI, Artsiom
VASIUK, Paviel
PETUKH, Arseni

. STRYHA, Maksim
23.
24,
25.
26.
. KHLEBKO, Pavel
28.
29.

TSAROU, llya
URGEL, Matvei
DATSENKA, Efim
PSTYHA, Zakhar

KAUTUNOU, Matsvei
SAKOVICH, Yahor

. DATSKEVICH, Raman
31.
32.
33.
. MIKHEYEU, Artsiom
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

KURALENYA, Apseni
KAVALEU, llian
CHATYRBOK, Maksim

LAGVINOVICH, Uladzislau
MIKHOVICH, Hleb
YARATS, Bahdan
SHAKHNAZARAU, Artemi
BALABUSHKA, Artsiom

rlp

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008

PaspasKomaHaa R.T.

Ksdyshor Kobrin
Neptun

Neptun
Brest-COR
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Brest-COR
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Ivatsevichi
Ivatsevichi
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Ivatsevichi
AkBacTtapc
STOLIN DUSSH Ne2
Watertiem
Watertiem
Brest-COR
Ivatsevichi
Ivatsevichi

+0,58
+0,68

+0,73

+0,84

+0,74
+0,78

+0,78
+0,87
+0,50
+0,50

Neptun
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Brest-COR
Minsk

Ksdyshor Kobrin
Minsk
Brest-COR
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Baranovichi
Neptun
Brest-COR
PRUZHANY DUSSH Ne2
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Neptun
AkBacTapc
Ksdyshor Kobrin
Neptun

Minsk
Brest-COR
Watertiem
Ksdyshor Kobrin +0,67
PRUZHANY DUSSH Ne2
Neptun

Minsk

Minsk
Brest-COR
Neptun

Neptun

Neptun
Brest-COR
Neptun
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Brest-COR
Ksdyshor Kobrin

+0,73

+0,63

+0,58
+0,50
+0,86

+0,44

+0,74

PesynbtaT paspsig Ouku

1:15.66
1:16.22
1:17.25
1:18.99
1:19.00
1:19.17
1:19.52
1:20.17
1:20.20
1:20.67
1:20.77
1:21.93
1:22.08
1:22.52
1:24.53
1:24.55
1:28.27
1:15.93
1:18.85

1:06.35
1:09.59
1:12.36
1:13.40
1:14.35
1:14.37
1:15.29
1:16.36
1:17.24
1:17.88
1:18.01
1:18.19
1:18.35
1:19.64
1:20.42
1:20.79
1:21.18
1:21.20
1:21.94
1:22.21
1:22.51
1:23.14
1:23.20
1:23.78
1:24.19
1:24.30
1:25.07
1:25.12
1:26.39
1:26.43
1:26.88
1:27.39
1:27.73
1:27.85
1:27.96
1:28.17
1:28.36
1:31.42
1:31.52

3
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238
233
223
209
209
208
205
200
200
196
195
187
186
183
170
170
150

353
306
272
261
251
250
241
231
224
218
217
215
214
204
198
195
192
192
187
185
183
179
179
175
172
172
167
167
160
159
157
154
152
152
151
150
149
135
134

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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MexayHapoAHbIA TYPHUP MO NaaBaHuio "PoXAeCTBEHCKUE BCTpeun"”
Bpecr, 16. - 18.1.2020

Event 4, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2008 - 2009

MecTto ®amunua, ima rlp PaspasKomaHaa R.T. Pesynetar paspsag Ouku
40. BARYSENKA, David 2008 Brest-COR 1:33.70 125
41. KUCHARUK, Raman 2008 Brest-COR 1:33.80 125
42. BOIKA, Ivan 2009 Brest-COR 1:40.63 101
43. ZAITSAU, Yahor 2009 Brest-COR 1:40.96 100
44. NIKANCHUK, Matsvei 2008 Brest-COR +0,76 1:42.67 95
45. YARASHUK, Kiryl 2009 Brest-COR 1:44.95 89
46. TALSTUN, Yahor 2009 Brest-COR 1:50.22 77

EXH BANDARUK, Mikita 2003 Brest-COR +0,66 58.49 1 515
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